Position

City Clerk

Mayor

City Councilmember
City Councilmember
City Councilmember
City Councilmember

City Treasurer

Other Positions Held Employer

Rec & Elections
Manager

La Mesa

La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa
La Mesa

La Mesa

Department /
Subdivision

Administrative Services

Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Total Wages

$103,216

$28,803
$16,202
$16,202
$16,202
$14,425

$7,225

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,385

$12,739
$12,581
$4,230
$4,230
$0
$14,297



